La Boucle des coteaux

Dimanche 11 novembre 2012
10,5 km
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Nom Prénom
Amathieu Jérbme
Pierard Quentin
Ros Philippe
Lavielle Denis
Lefebvre Guillaume
Deluc Jean-Michel
Coupez Christophe
Rismondo Pierre
Soubrier Patrick
Capou Jacques
Gulion Christophe
Rossignol Thomas
Murat Michel
Tournier Mathieu
Seijo Marc
Sibieude Pierre-Olivier
Tonnaire Hervé
Deveze Daniel
Brunel Nicolas
Werling Vincent
Campan Frangis
Segonzac Jérdbme
Hoareau Sébastien
Larripa Bruno
Steunou Michel

Salendres Jean-Christophe

Thuriés Dominique
Caldas Carlos
Daries Jean
Thuriés Valentin
Benech Hervé
Savary Nicolas
Bellen Daniel
Coeugniet Cédric
Charlou Pierre-Alain
Nieto Frédéric
Jaffrennou Yann
Ado Jérome
Ferreira Orlando
Pribilski Robert
Authier Laurent
Couplan Gaél
Souiah Mohamed
Girardot Antoine
Dugue Philippe
Majorel Jean-Louis
Cuoc Philippe
Sigwald Thierry
Bertrand Xavier
Philippot Yannick
Sibieude Stéphanie
Berges Laurence

Temps

00:36:28
00:37:17
00:38:23
00:39:58
00:40:05
00:40:12
00:40:15
00:40:38
00:40:56
00:41:21
00:41:33
00:41:41
00:41:47
00:41:56
00:42:25
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:57
00:43:08
00:43:12
00:43:14
00:43:15
00:43:15
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:40
00:43:45
00:43:48
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44:01
00:44:04
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:25
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:47
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:09
00:45:13
00:45:16

Cat.

SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
CAH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
CAH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEF
SEF

/Cat Vitesse

1 17,28
2 16,9
1 16,41
2 15,76
3 15,72
1 15,67
3 15,65
4 15,5
4 15,39
5 15,24
5 15,16
6 15,11
6 15,08
7 15,02
7 14,85
8 14,84
9 14,83
10 14,67
8 14,61
1 14,58
11 14,57
9 14,57
10 14,57
12 14,55
2 14,54
13 14,46
14 14,45
15 14,43
16 144
2 14,38
17 14,33
11 14,32
18 14,31
12 143
13 14,26
19 14,25
14 14,25
15 14,2
20 14,19
21 14,18
22 1411
23 141
16 14,08
17 14,07
24 14,06
3 14,05
18 14,03
25 14,
19 13,99
4 13,95
1 13,93
2 13,92

La passion du running



53 Rouanet Jean-Philippe 00:45:18 VIH 26 13,91

54 Le Bras Jean-Yves 00:45:20 V2H 5 13,9

55 Munier Frédéric 00:45:31 V1H 27 13,84
56 Ribet Yannick 00:45:39 SEH 20 13,8

57 Vergnes Jean-Jacques 00:45:56 V2H 6 13,72
58 Ledanois Philippe 00:46:08 V1H 28 13,66
59 Houta Houta Mohamed 00:46:27 SEH 21 13,56
60 Tomei Stéphane 00:46:30 VIH 29 13,55
61  Wirtz Joffrey 00:46:30 SEH 22 13,55
62 Cluzel Werling Anne 00:46:30 V1F 1 13,55
63 Dijkstra Robin 00:46:30 SEH 23 13,55
64 Calle Yvan 00:46:31 V2H 7 13,54
65 Quesada Antoine 00:46:31 V2H 8 13,54
66  Jurowski Alain 00:46:31 V1H 30 13,54
67 Robert Jérbme 00:46:31 V1H 31 13,54
68 Fontes Michel 00:46:32 V1IH 32 13,54
69 Biette Landry 00:46:32 V1H 33 13,54
70 Tressens Michel 00:46:32 V2H 9 13,54
71 Pellerin Jean-Hugues 00:46:33 V1IH 34 13,53
72  Seguinel Yann 00:46:34 SEH 24 13,53
73 Mathieu Sandra 00:46:43 SEF 3 13,49
74 Lascoux Laurent 00:46:50 SEH 25 13,45
75 Rueda Christian 00:46:51 V2H 10 13,45
76 Causse Florent 00:46:58 VIH 35 13,41
77 Fode Jean Louis 00:47:01 V1H 36 13,4

78 Porras Hilaire 00:48:06 V2H 11 13,1

79 Lestage Vincent 00:48:08 V2H 12 13,09
80 Magade Chantal 00:48:15 SEF 4 13,06
81 Ferrari Jean 00:48:25 V1IH 37 13,01
82 Cassan Betty 00:48:45 V1F 2 12,92
83 Romagon Frangois 00:48:48 V2H 13 12,91
84  Garcia Henri 00:48:49 V1H 38 12,91
85 Roubiere Frangois 00:48:58 V1H 39 12,87
86 Richou Raymond 00:49:14 V2H 14 12,8

87 Mullebrouck Jean 00:49:31 V3H 1 12,72
88 Rascoussie Frédéric 00:49:38 V1H 40 12,69
89 Zayani Rachid 00:49:42 SEH 26 12,68
90 Nouyet Deny 00:49:46 V2H 15 12,66
91 Devainon Ludovic 00:49:56 SEH 27 12,62
92 Peral Marie 00:49:57 V1F 3 12,61
93 Thamie Gilles 00:49:58 V1H 41 12,61
94 Lonchal Franck 00:49:59 V1IH 42 12,6

95 Bousquet Jean Luc 00:50:11 V1H 43 12,55
96 Perret Evelyne 00:50:13 V1F 4 12,55
97 Boyer Marc 00:50:14 V2H 16 12,54
98 Balzer Séverine 00:50:31 SEF 5 12,47
99 Camino Hervé 00:50:37 V2H 17 12,45
100 Rous Karine 00:50:42 SEF 6 12,43
101 Guirbal Patrick 00:50:44 V1IH 44 12,42
102 Antony Eric 00:50:56 V1H 45 12,37
103 Gautret Bruno 00:51:23 V2H 18 12,26
104 Pohl Marion 00:51:24 V1F 5 12,26
105 Kalasz Arnaud 00:51:25 SEH 28 12,25
106 Brunel Laurent 00:51:28 V1IH 46 12,24
107 Rescoussier Franck 00:51:29 V1H 47 12,24
108 Pilliet David 00:51:30 V1H 48 12,23
109 Granier Francois 00:51:51 V2H 19 12,15
110 Rousseau Laurence 00:51:57 V2F 1 12,13

La passion du running



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Camus Jean-Louis
De Sousa José
Carayon Laurent
Mader Yves
Tonnaire Héléne
Pasinato Guillaume
Veyrié Stéphane
Drezen Pascal
Carol Bruno
Mignon Hervé
Maucouard Marjorie
Cadamuro Christian
Pal Jean Francois
Saunal Claude
Lestage Nathalie
Dol Fabrice

Poutier Eric
Carteau Roger
Farge Maryse

Mech Guillaume
Felgines Christian
Lombange Gérard
Daydé Jean-Michel
Mauvoisin Frédéric
Goulignac Michel
Lerioux Christian
Larisse Josuan
Pouilloux Benjamin
Rozes Christian
Prechac Virginie
Saurel Jean Francois
Bouffet Aude

Dulac Héléne
Coupez Sonia
Thedie Franck
Rodiere Nathalie
Fourage Nicolas
Pretet Serge
Tournier Marie
Ronsin Patricia
Peault Christel
Boudou Francis
Bost Naimo Frédéric
Da Costa Sergio
Miranda Antoine
Jarnot Sandrine
Plombat Anne-Marie
Elie Pierre Yves
Alvarez Mariel
Couturier Claude
Pasinato Isabelle
Laguillier Frangoise
Perez Christine
Touet Sandrine
Beltrami Marie Ange
Noblet Philippe
Boudret Albert
Vacchina Auguste

00:52:01
00:52:06
00:52:10
00:52:14
00:52:31
00:52:49
00:52:50
00:52:59
00:53:01
00:53:03
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:34
00:53:36
00:53:49
00:53:56
00:54:03
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:25
00:54:31
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:54:38
00:54:41
00:55:05
00:55:07
00:55:10
00:55:13
00:55:19
00:55:38
00:55:44
00:55:47
00:55:51
00:56:02
00:56:06
00:56:20
00:56:41
00:56:42
00:56:53
00:57:08
00:57:23
00:57:46
00:58:15
00:58:24
00:58:34
00:58:48
00:59:00
00:59:27
00:59:32
00:59:39
00:59:43
01:00:05
01:00:12
01:00:19
01:00:20

V2H
V2H
V1H
V3H
V1F
CAH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEF
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1F
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2F
V2H
V3H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V4H
V3H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEF
V1H
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1H
SEF
V2F
V1F
V3H
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1F
V1F
V1H
V1F
V4H
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1F
V1F
SEH
V2H
V4H

20 12,11
21 12,09
49 12,08
2 12,06
6 12,

3 11,93
22 11,92
29 11,89
50 11,88
23 11,88
7 11,87
51 11,86
52 11,83
24 11,82
7 11,76
53 11,75
54 11,7
25 11,68
2 11,66
26 11,65
3 11,63
27 11,58
55 11,56
56 11,55
1 11,54
4 11,53
30 11,52
57 11,44
28 11,43
8 11,42
58 11,41
9 11,39
10 11,32
8 11,3
59 11,29
11 11,28
60 11,24
61 11,23
12 11,18
3 11,11
9 11,11
5 11,08
62 11,03
63 10,98
6 10,91
10 10,82
11 10,79
64 10,76
12 10,71
2 10,68
13 10,6
14 10,58
13 10,56
15 10,55
16 10,49
31 10,47
29 10,44
3 10,44
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Ettinger Eric
Cannard Jérome
Chapelet Stephane
Jouas Régis
Mascré Elise
Guibaud Nicolas
Robert Nathalie
Rhodde Alexandra
Gervois Coralie
Turroques Julie
Daoud Sophie
Tranier Anne-Marie
Gabriel Carole
Romanzin Sylvie
Canac Odile
Vaillant Stéphanie
Tournebize Nicolas
Peton Valérie
Deschamps Frederic

01:00:49
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:56
01:02:22
01:03:03
01:03:06
01:03:10
01:04:44
01:05:07
01:05:10
01:06:37
01:07:03
01:07:28
01:07:48
01:10:50
01:11:02
01:13:04
01:13:05

V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1F
SEH
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEH
SEF
SEH

65 10,36
66 10,19
32 10,18
67 10,17
17 10,1
33 9,99
14 9,98
15 9,97
16 9,73
17 9,67
18 9,67
18 9,46
19 94
20 9,34
21 9,29
19 8,89
34 8,87
20 8,62
35 8,62
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